Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
DT SERIES
NL-NLX SERIES
NT-NTX SERIES
NZ-NZX SERIES
Rev. 07-11-B
ROTARY TOOLS
Brandon

TA
R
Y
 T
O
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 1
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 2
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10211203811 Face 1:1 ER-20 ----- 70 70 72 85  $3,500.00
DT10211203821 Face 1:1 ER-20 1500 PSI 70 70 78 85  $4,500.00
DT10211303811 Face 1:1 ER-25 ----- 70 70 72 85  $3,500.00
DT10211303821 Face 1:1 ER-25 1500 PSI 70 70 78 85  $4,500.00
DT10211403811 Face 1:1 ER-32 ----- 80 80 82 85 $3,500.00
DT10211403821 Face 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 80 80 87 85 $4,500.00
DT10221203811 Face 1:2 ER-20 ----- 70 70 72 85  $5,000.00
DT10221203821 Face 1:2 ER-20 1500 PSI 70 70 78 85  $6,000.00
DT10221303811 Face 1:2 ER-25 ----- 70 70 72 85  $5,000.00
DT10221303821 Face 1:2 ER-25 1500 PSI 70 70 78 85  $6,000.00
DT10241303811 Face 2:1 ER-25 ----- 70 70 72 85  $5,000.00
DT10241303821 Face 2:1 ER-25 1500 PSI 70 70 78 85  $6,000.00
DT10241403811 Face 2:1 ER-32 ----- 80 80 82 85 $5,000.00
DT10241403821 Face 2:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 80 80 87 85 $6,000.00
RIGHT-ANGLE (FACE)
DT 2050-2550 (12-STATION TURRET)
 NL(X) 1500-3000 (16/20-STATION TURRET)
NT(X) 1000-2000 SERIES (10-STATION TURRET)
NT(X) 3100-3200 SERIES (12-STATION TURRET) NZ(X)
1500-2000 (16-STATION TURRET)
R
O
TA
R
Y
 TO
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
RIGHT-ANGLE DUAL-HEAD (FACE)
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10511203811 Face-Both 1:1 ER-20 ----- 70 70 72 85  $5,000.00
DT10511203821 Face-Both 1:1 ER-20 1500 PSI 78 78 85 85  $6,500.00
DT10511303811 Face-Both 1:1 ER-25 ----- 70 70 72 85  $5,000.00
DT10511303821 Face-Both 1:1 ER-25 1500 PSI 78 78 85 85  $6,500.00
DT 2050-2550 (12-STATION TURRET)
 NL(X) 1500-3000 (16/20-STATION TURRET)
NT(X) 1000-2000 SERIES (10-STATION TURRET)
NT(X) 3100-3200 SERIES (12-STATION TURRET)

Y
 TO
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
NL(X) 1500-4000 (10/12-STATION TURRET)
 NT(X) 4200 - 5400 SERIES (10/12-STATION TURRET)
NZ(X) 2500 - 4000 SERIES (10/12 STATION TURRET)
STRAIGHT (OD)
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10611402711 OD 1:1 ER-32 ----- 62 62 64 ---  $2,000.00
DT10611402721 OD 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 85 85 92 ---  $3,500.00
DT10611502711 OD 1:1 ER-40 ----- 78 78 80 ---  $2,000.00
DT10611502721 OD 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 98 98 106 ---  $3,500.00
DT10610602711 OD 1:1 KM-40 ----- 57 65 --- ---  $4,000.00
DT10610602721 OD 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 83 92 --- ---  $5,500.00
DT10610502711 OD 1:1 KM-50 ----- 70 86 --- ---  $5,000.00
DT10610502721 OD 1:1 KM-50 1500 PSI 95 111 --- ---  $6,500.00
R
O
TA
R
Y
 T
O
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 5
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 6
NL(X) 1500-4000 (10/12-STATION TURRET)
 NT(X) 4200 - 5400 SERIES (10/12-STATION TURRET)
NZ(X) 2500 - 4000 SERIES (10/12 STATION TURRET)
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10211402711 Face 1:1 ER-32 ----- 50 50 51 90  $3,500.00
DT10211402721 Face 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 50 50 56 90  $4,500.00
DT10211502711 Face 1:1 ER-40 ----- 60 60 62 90  $3,500.00
DT10211502721 Face 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 68 90  $4,500.00
DT10210602711 Face 1:1 KM-40 ----- 28 40 --- 90  $5,500.00
DT10210602721 Face 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 28 40 --- 90  $6,500.00
DT10221402711 Face 1:2 ER-32 ----- 50 50 51 90  $5,000.00
DT10221402721 Face 1:2 ER-32 1500 PSI 50 50 56 90  $6,000.00
DT10221502711 Face 1:2 ER-40 ----- 60 60 62 90  $5,000.00
DT10221502721 Face 1:2 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 68 90  $6,000.00
DT10220602711 Face 1:2 KM-40 ----- 28 40 --- 90  $7,000.00
DT10220602721 Face 1:2 KM-40 1500 PSI 28 40 --- 90  $8,000.00
DT10241402711 Face 2:1 ER-32 ----- 50 50 51 90  $5,000.00
DT10241402721 Face 2:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 50 50 56 90  $6,000.00
DT10241502711 Face 2:1 ER-40 ----- 60 60 62 90  $5,000.00
DT10241502721 Face 2:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 68 90  $6,000.00
DT10240602711 Face 2:1 KM-40 ----- 28 40 --- 90  $7,000.00
DT10240602721 Face 2:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 28 40 --- 90  $8,000.00
RIGHT-ANGLE (FACE)
R
O
TA
R
Y
 TO
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
NL(X) 1500-4000 (10/12-STATION TURRET)
 NT(X) 4200 - 5400 SERIES (10/12-STATION TURRET)
NZ(X) 2500 - 4000 SERIES (10/12 STATION TURRET)
RIGHT-ANGLE DUAL-HEAD (FACE)
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10511402711 Face-Both 1:1 ER-32 ----- 101 101 103 90  $5,000.00
DT10511402721 Face-Both 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 101 101 108 90  $6,500.00
DT10511502711 Face-Both 1:1 ER-40 ----- 60 60 62 90  $5,000.00
DT10511502721 Face-Both 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 68 90  $6,500.00
DT10510602711 Face-Both 1:1 KM-40 ----- 80 92 --- 90  $8,000.00
DT10510602721 Face-Both 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 80 92 --- 90  $9,500.00
DT10521402711 Face-Both 1:2 ER-32 ----- 101 101 103 90  $6,500.00
DT10521402721 Face-Both 1:2 ER-32 1500 PSI 101 101 108 90  $8,000.00
DT10520602711 Face-Both 1:2 KM-40 ----- 80 92 --- 90  $9,500.00
DT10520602721 Face-Both 1:2 KM-40 1500 PSI 80 92 --- 90  $11,000.00
R
O
TA
R
Y
 T
O
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 7
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 8
NL(X) 1500-4000 (10/12-STATION TURRET)
 NT(X) 4200 - 5400 SERIES (10/12-STATION TURRET)
NZ(X) 2500 - 4000 SERIES (10/12 STATION TURRET)
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10111402711 OD-Offset 1:1 ER-32 ----- 101 101 103 50  $4,500.00
DT10111402721 OD-Offset 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 101 101 108 50  $5,500.00
DT10111502711 OD-Offset 1:1 ER-40 ----- 101 101 103 50  $4,500.00
DT10111502721 OD-Offset 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 101 101 109 50  $5,500.00
DT10110602711 OD-Offset 1:1 KM-40 ----- 89 101 --- 50  $6,500.00
DT10110602721 OD-Offset 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 89 101 --- 50  $7,500.00
DT10121402711 OD-Offset 1:2 ER-32 ----- 101 101 103 50  $6,000.00
DT10121402721 OD-Offset 1:2 ER-32 1500 PSI 101 101 108 50  $7,000.00
DT10141402711 OD-Offset 2:1 ER-32 ----- 101 101 103 42  $6,000.00
DT10141402721 OD-Offset 2:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 101 101 108 42  $7,000.00
DT10141502711 OD-Offset 2:1 ER-40 ----- 101 101 103 42  $6,000.00
DT10141502721 OD-Offset 2:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 11 101 109 42  $7,000.00
STRAIGHT-OFFSET (OD)
R
O
TA
R
Y
 TO
O
LS
Rev. 07-11-B
Brandon
DMG MORI QP
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10311402711 OD-Offset Back 1:1 ER-32 ----- 101 101 103 50  $4,500.00
DT10310602711 OD-Offset Back 1:1 KM-40 ----- 89 101 --- 50  $6,500.00
STRAIGHT-OFFSET REVERSE (OD)
NL(X) 1500-4000 (10/12-STATION TURRET)
 NT(X) 4200 - 5400 SERIES (10/12-STATION TURRET)